Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2026GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-2026GE25 R0520
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
T100-Series
Radiator thermostats
APPLICATION
A Radiator Thermostat is installed onto a Thermostatic
Radiator Valve Body (TRV body). The combination of both,

T100-Series - Radiator thermostats
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2026GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
INSTALLATION EXAMPLES
Fig. 5 Correct and false installation positions for radiator thermostats with internal sensor
PLEASE NOTE:
• To avoid stone deposit and corrosion the composition of the medium should conform with VDI-Guideline 2035
• Additives have to be suitable for EPDM sealings
• System has to be flushed thoroughly before initial operation with all valves fully open
• Any complaints or costs resulting from non-compliance with above rules will not be accepted by Honeywell Home
• Please contact us if you should have any special requirements or needs
Type Temperature °C (°F)
10 (50) 13 (55) 17 (63) 20 (68) 23 (73) 27 (81) 30 (86) 33 (91) 37 (99) 40 (104)
T100R-AA 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
T100R-AA0H 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
T100R-AB 0 1 2 3
T100RS-DA 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
T100RS-DB 0 1 2 3
T100R1004 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
T100R1012 0 1 2 3
Type Temperature °C (°F)
43 (109) 47 (117) 50 (122) 53 (127) 57 (135) 60 (140) 63 (145) 67 (153) 70 (158)
T100R-AA 10 11 12
T100R-AA0H 10 11 12